     PV MODULE
PV MODULE TYPE: VSMH36-100-G1
Maximum Power at STC* (Pmax): 100W
Maximum Power Tolerance: 0~+3%
Open-Circuit Voltage/Voc(V): 24.0V
Short-Circuit Current/Isc(A): 5.38A
Max Power Voltage/Vmp(V): 20.2V
Max Power  Current /Imp(A): 4.95A
Maximum System Voltage (Vmax): 1000VDC
Module Dimension(mm): 905x580x30mm
Weight(kg): 5.6KG
Cell Technology: Monocrystalline
Module Application Class: Class A
Standard Test Condition(STC): AM1.5,  1000W/m², CELL 25℃
     Hazardous Electriccity Can Shock
             Burn Or Cause Death
            Do not touch Terminals